



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order SheetMAC No. 770 of 2026SMT. BHEDALI & Ors. **versus** AMARUDDIN SHEKH & Ors.

20/03/2026	Ms. Kavita Tiwari, Advocate for the appellant prays for and is granted fourteen working days time to remove the default. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge Ashish