



CGHC010042762026

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**MAC No. 770 of 2026****SMT. BHEDALI versus AMARUDDIN SHEKH****Order Sheet**

14/07/2026	Ms. Kavita Tiwari, counsel for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted one weeks' time to rectify the default, failing which the appeal shall stand automatically dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	